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Campionati Regionali Estivi Ragazzi
Domenica 09Luglio 2017
Milano — Piscina D. Samuele

Risultati
100 m Dorso Femmine Ragazzi

1. roM183311 VALLI Ambra Serena 03 SPORT TIME 1.05.
2. LoM086712 RATTI Martina 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.05.
3. LOM091709 REGATTIERI Rachele 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.06.
4. 1LoM094498 ZIVIANI Gaia 03 GESTISPORT COOP 1.07.
5. 116020932 ANGILLETTA Angelica 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.07.
6. LOM095197 BASCO Giulia 03 N MILANESI 1.08.
7. LoM066197 GALLORINI Valentina 04 RN LEGNANO 1.08.
8. LoM083685 GIAMBERINI Giulia 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.08.
9. LoM091862 BALDINI Michela 03 TEAM INSUBRIKA 1.08.
10. LoM194180 ZAGAGNONI Cleofe Maria 03 H20 SSD ARL 1.09.
11. rLoM103638 RISO Isabella 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.09.
12. LoM105227 MADONINI Martina Flora 03 N MILANESI 1.09.
13. LoM182070 CARMINATI Alice 03 AQUACLUB 1.09.
14. Lom107355 CARAVINA Martina 03 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 1.009.
15. Lom085482 BINA Valentina 03 CLOROMANIA 1.09.
16. LoM076033 VELATI Aurora 03 GESTISPORT COOP 1.09.
17. LomM063459 TURCO Anna Cecilia 03 CAN BALDESIO 1.10.
18. LoM188991 SOMIGLIANA Lidia 03 N MILANESI 1.10.
19. LomM105757 CHIMINI Francesca 03 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 1.10.
20. LoM105759 COLOMBO Anna 04 AQUATIC CENTER 1.10.
21. LoM167707 ROTA Gaia 03 BERGAMO N 1.10.
22. LOM169298 ROSSI Federica 03 POL. BREMBATE DI S 1.10.
23. LoM095387 CECCHETTO Rebecca 04 SPORTING CLUB 63 1.10.
24. LoMm178516 DE CURTIS Sharon 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.11.
25. LoM076702 POZZI Sara 03 SPORT TIME 1.11.
26. LoM091718 SENIS Alessandra 03 SWIM ACADEMY MARTE 1.11.
27. LoM103586 CASTELLI Giulia 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.12.
28. LoM155918 CIMA Monica 04 TECRI NUOTO ASD 1.12.
29. LoM105722 ZANON Alessia 04 TEAM INSUBRIKA 1.12.
30. LoM103634 FIORENTINI Sara 04 N MILANESI 1.12
31. LoM065105 PIZZIRANI Elena 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.12.
32. LOoM091042 BATISTINI Rachele 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.13.
33. VENO036765 CERRI Arianna 04 AQUATIC CENTER 1.13.
34. Lom097773 PEREGO Francesca 04 G.S.L. 1.13.
35. LomM087790 ZAVANELLA Greta 04 CAN MILANO 1.13.
36. LoM107980 PESSINA Lisa 04 ROBUR ET FIDES 1.13.
37. LoM107351 MOSCHENI Alessia 04 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM 1.14.
38. LoM147443 SARAINO Anna 04 FORUM 1.14.
39. LoM170962 CONTE Giulia 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.14.
40. LoM169334 LUGIAI Noa 03 POL. BREMBATE DI S 1.15.
41. LoM159641 BELLOMI Rossella 04 TEAM INSUBRIKA 1.15.
42 . LoM095145 BONVENTO Bianca 03 AZZURRA NUOTO 1.15.
43, LoM082830 PARALUPPI Elisa 04 PEGOGNAGA NUOTO 1.15.
44, Lom079885 VISCIGLIO Carlotta 04 TEAM INSUBRIKA 1.15.
45. LomM088975 PAGLIARI Alice 04 H20 SSD ARL 1.15.
46. LOM095181 ZANICOTTI Iris 04 CAN FLORA 1.15.
47. LoM094186 ARDIZZON Vittoria 03 TEAM INSUBRIKA 1.16.
48. LoM086664 BARLASSINA Rachele 04 GESTISPORT COOP 1.16.

LoM151204 POVOLO Emma 04 ASA CINISELLO n.p.

100 m Dorso Maschi Ragazzi 2003

1. LoM105732 MONTERISO Riccardo 03 ROBUR ET FIDES 1.03.
2. LOM103667 BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA 1.03.
3. LoM103471 GIUGNI Alessio 03 VITTORIA ALATA NUO 1.04.
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LOM103637
LOM103542
LOM085410
LOM104898
LOM161828
LOM104740
LOM095252
LOM103666
PIE024872
LOM048208
LOM146745
LOM103503
LOM184497
LOM079883
LOM106025
LOM105042
LOM085257
LOM063069
LOM105055
LOM086663
LOM104835
LOM104845

LOM094998
LOM104995
LOM061935
LOM180171
LOM081324
LOMO083507
LOM096568
LOM095169
LOM095269
LOM082691
LOM061028
LOM104885
LOM062699
LOM094509
LOM047741
LOM082373
LOM062642
LOMO087615
LOM073827
LOM094993
LOM055402
LOM094116
LOM083913
LOM083564
LOM091664
LOM151566
LOM095707
LOM083080
PIE023655
LOM084429
LOM082396
LOM094198
LOMO083367
LOM148556
LOM055842
LOM101521
LOM091222
LOM095537
LOM181490
LOM078698
LOMO081475
LOM104923
LOM094535
LOM064629
LOM081050
LOM091802

PERNECHELE Marco
GASPARIN Christian
ANNI Lorenzo
CATTANEO Samuele.
FAVERZANI Davide
NOVALI Nicolo
BONETTI Pietro
FIORDISPINI Jacopo
TAVANELLI Edoardo
GNESUTTA Mirko
AMENDOLA Riccardo
ANTONIAZZI Edoardo
PERLINI Denni
CASTANO Andrea
CARAVAGGI Paolo Mentore
AGOSTI Tommaso
CARDIN Alberto
CERIALI Stefano
GATTOLIN Giorgio Marco
BRIZZOLARI Giacomo
SAITA Riccardo
POLTRONIERI Luca

100 m Dorso Maschi Ragazzi

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

MORELLO Mattia
FALZONI Andrea
CASTELLI Michele
CEFIS Filippo
STEVANOVIC Dusan*
PUOTI Filippo
PIGNOTTI Lorenzo
MERLINI Sebastiano
DELGIUDICE Alessio
LONGHI Gioele
NEGRO Gabriele
MAROLLI Paolo
CICERI Diego
SIMONELLI Lorenzo
CELASCO Stefano
SAVINI Kerim Alessandro
PATETE Stefano
MASCARINO Luca
MORLACCHI Leonardo
VEZZINI Andrea
ESPOSITO Roberto
GIUNTOLI Daniele
ZAMICHIELI Andrea
CESARI Riccardo Mattia
PICCARDO Matteo
CICANCI Edgar
RINALDI Andrea
CRESPI Giorgio
BRAVUZZO Nicolo'
SILVANI Alessandro
DE MICHELI Alex
NEGRI Federico
SCHIVALOCCHI Andrea
RIVA Luigi Mario
BELLINO Francesco
CUNEO Filippo
RICCIOTTI Jacopo
CIMA Gianluca
MONTEPIANI Simone
CASTELLAZZI Lorenzo
RUBINELLI Giovanni
ANTICO Marvin
COLOMBO Matteo
GARGANTINI Marco
STRADA Mattia
CAMUSO Riccardo

02
01
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
01
01
02
02
01
02
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
02
01
02
02
01
02
02
01
01
02

MALASPINA SC

GIS MILANO SSD
VEROLANUOTO
GESTISPORT COOP
NP VAREDO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP
CAN NINO BIXIO
SPORTING CLUB 63
CHIAVENNA N
TEAM LOMBARDIA
CAN MILANO

CAN VITTORINO

RN SARONNO

CAN FLORA

N MILANESI
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA
MALASPINA SC

ROBUR ET FIDES

N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA
SPORT TIME

AQUATIC CENTER

N MILANESI

NC MILANO
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM INSUBRIKA
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA
NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
DDS

SONCINO SC srl
GESTISPORT COOP
MALASPINA SC

TEAM LOMBARDIA
RADICI N

DDS

NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
N MILANESI
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
PEGOGNAGA NUOTO
POL S.GIULIANO
TEAM INSUBRIKA
GAM TEAM NUOTO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
ASA CINISELLO

CAN VITTORINO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
TECRI NUOTO ASD
TEAM LOMBARDIA

SKY LINE N
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
FORUM

NC SEREGNO

GIS MILANO SSD
NUOTO SUD MILANO
MALASPINA SC
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.05.
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.10.
.10.
.10.
.10.
11,

.00.
.00.
.00.
.01.
.01.
.01.
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.02.
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.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.04.
.04.
.04.
.04.
.04.
.04.
.05.
.05.
.05.
.05.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.07.
.07.
.07.
.07.
.08.
.08.
.08.
.09.

n.p.
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LOM091093
LOM094218
LOM095010

LOM076034
LOM105025
LOM091683
LOM090888
LOM075691
LOM087232
LOM090820
LOM105029
LOM152626
LOM096138
LOM151204
LOM095966
LOM079686
LOM094940
LOM088377
LOM074080
LOM104959
LOM103470
LOM149278
LOMO087607
LOM073325
LOMO087790
LOM103496
LOM105015
LOM169721
LOM061633
LOM169298
PIE(027111
LOM082902
LOM156043
LOMO087629
LOM095584

LOM105711
LOM088733
LOM054380
LOM103637
LOM105732
LOM103672
LOM146043
LOM106505
LOM104757
LOM104898
LOM103675
LOM170783
LOM079888
PIE(025181
LOM095252
LOM104835
LOM160526
LOM155888
LOM095454
LOM146742
LOM184497
LOM103503
LOM183480
LOM103667

LOM081445
LOM060004
LOM097664
LOM095010

ROSI BELLIERE Tommaso
TIROTTA Julien
TOBEL Robin

400 m Stile libero Femmine

02
01
02

TEAM LOMBARDIA
ASOLA NUOTO
ROBUR ET FIDES

Ragazzi

CAGLIO Michela
LAMBERTI Noemi
TONONI Giorgia
OSSOLI Alessia
SEGAGNI Gaia
MANFREDI Ginevra
CITTADINI Alessia
PITOSSI Laura

DELLA TORRE Giorgia
ROVATI Tabatha
POVOLO Emma
ROMANO Sara
GEREVINI Giulia
MACCAZZOLA Sara
TURGANTI Giulia
CORTI Arianna
RIZZI Benedetta
PAROLINI Viola
BAREZZANI Greta
ARGENTIERI Marica
RAIMONDI Gaia
ZAVANELLA Greta
GARSETTI Elisa
GRASSI Nicole
ROTTOLI Giulia
MAZZOLENI Stefania
ROSSI Federica
MANGIAROTTI Carolina
FERRARI Federica
PESENTI Gaia
ZANIRATO Martina
ZUCCHINI Matilde

Maria

03
04
03
04
03
03
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
03
04
03
03

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GAM TEAM NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO
DDS

N MILANESI

GAM TEAM NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP
ASA CINISELLO
CAN LECCO

CAN BALDESIO

DDS

ASOLA NUOTO
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
PIANETA ACQUA
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
N MILANESI

N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA
CAN MILANO
ACQUALVILLAGE
AQUATIC CENTER
POL. BREMBATE DI S
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
POL. BREMBATE DI S
TEAM INSUBRIKA
SPORT TIME

TEAM TREZZO SPORT
N MILANESI

GAM TEAM NUOTO

100 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi 2003

BERTOLDO Andrea
PARDIELLO Gabriele
BERNINI Alessandro
PERNECHELE Marco
MONTERISO Riccardo
CAPRIOLI Giacomo Mario
TOGNOTTI Michele
PASQUETTO Alessandro
VACCARO Livio Jordi
CATTANEO Samuele.
VOLPI Edoardo

NACCA Camillo
SCHEMBRI Francesco
STALLETTI Matteo
BONETTI Pietro

SAITA Riccardo
RONCOLATO Luca

ISENI Luca

PISTONE Manuel
PIUBENI Simone
PERLINI Denni
ANTONIAZZI Edoardo
D'IPPOLITO Mattia
BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

TEAM INSUBRIKA
GESTISPORT COOP
CAN BALDESIO
MALASPINA SC
ROBUR ET FIDES
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

N MILANESI

QUANTA SPORT VILLA
GESTISPORT COOP
SENAGO N

TECRI NUOTO ASD
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
TEAM LOMBARDIA

NP VAREDO

SPORT TIME
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
RN SARONNO
CHIAVENNA N
SPORTING CLUB 63
IN SPORT SRL

TEAM LOMBARDIA

100 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi

BURDISSO Federico
FRANCESCHI Nicolo'
GRIMALDI Errico
TOBEL Robin

01
01
01
02

GESTISPORT COOP
NC MILANO
CAN MILANO
ROBUR ET FIDES
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68
18
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.35.
37.
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81
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18
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.29.
.29.
.33.
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.35.
.36.
.38.
.40.
.42,
.42.
.43.
.43.
.43.
.44,
.44,
.38
.46.
.46.
.46.
.46.
.47.
.49.
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.49.
.49.
.50.
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57.
57.
.62
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
.00.
.00.
.00.
.01.
.01.
.02.

n.p.

57

52.
52.
53.
54.

13
83
91
43
56
74
26
65
35
96
47
82
18
18
91
50
77
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16
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46
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11.
12.
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14.
15.
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41.
42.
43.
44.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

LOM082860
LOM095169
LOM083062
LOM074836
LOMO076425
LOM100545
LOM104995
LOM062765
LOM084034
LOM082373
LOM060301
LOM086359
LOM060404
LOM091107
LOM082691
LOM091664
LOM083240
LOM095246
LOMO076854
LOM065700
LOM065505
LOM094101
LOM085302
LOM055402
LOM047741
LOM094538
LOM095237
LOM157925
LOM094535
LOMO094607
LOM091056
LOM180171
LOM071363
LOM095269
LOM073994
LOM095469
LOM051916
LOM052669
LOM061935
LOM104968
LOM091802
LOM083564
LOM059056
LOM107245
LOM091093
LOM094218

LOM086712
LOM094986
LOM072657
LOM107590
LOM094118
LOMO76033
LOM087232
LOM075691
LOM156043
LOM183311
LOM104643
LOM095403
LOM088545
LIG020932
LOM094588
LOM087629
LOM091864
LOM105297
LOMO086177
LOM103635
LOM094940
LOM151509

VISMARA Lorenzo
MERLINI Sebastiano
ZAMBELLI Riccardo
TONELLOTTO Alberto
MALFASI Alessandro
DE FALCO Alessandro
FALZONI Andrea
BOSETTI Valentino
MALVONE Giacomo

SAVINI Kerim Alessandro
VALENTE Edoardo Filippo

RADICE Filippo
BUCELLI Lorenzo
TORTORELLI Riccardo
LONGHI Gioele
PICCARDO Matteo
ALINOVI Michele
SAVANI Matteo

P0OZZI Lorenzo
ABBIATI Filippo
CAMPOLO Andrea
CORTINOVIS Michele
NICOLETTI Gianluca
ESPOSITO Roberto
CELASCO Stefano
MAURI Davide Giuseppe
MUSOLINO Giacomo
MAZZUCCONI Giorgio
COLOMBO Matteo
FEROLDI Andrea
BRAGHIN Davide
CEFIS Filippo
ALBORGHETTI Riccardo
DELGIUDICE Alessio
MONTAGNA Leonardo
BASSOLI Mattia
CATALANO Leonardo
GRASSI Roberto
CASTELLI Michele
RIZZO Cristian
CAMUSO Riccardo
CESARI Riccardo Mattia
GRASSI Andrea

JAUNBERZINS Alens Eriks

ROSI BELLIERE Tommaso
TIROTTA Julien

01
02
01
01
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
02
02
02
01
02
01
02
02
02
01
01
02
01

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP
N MILANESI

RN LEGNANO

CAN BALDESIO

N MILANESI

N MILANESI

RN LEGNANO

N MILANESI
MALASPINA SC
GESTISPORT COOP
RN SARONNO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GIS MILANO SSD
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
N MILANESI

N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
N MILANESI
GESTISPORT COOP
NC SEREGNO

SPM SPORT SSD
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
NC SEREGNO
ACQUARE FRANCIACOR
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SPORT TIME

GAM TEAM NUOTO
TEAM INSUBRIKA
N MILANESI

AMA SPORT
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
BERGAMO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
RN SARONNO
MALASPINA SC
TEAM LOMBARDIA
N MILANESI
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA
ASOLA NUOTO

50 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi

RATTI Martina
CERBINO Silvia
ZAPPAROLI Greta
CAPOFERRI Giorgia
MAINARDI Ilaria
VELATI Aurora
MANFREDI Ginevra
SEGAGNI Gaia
PESENTI Gaia

VALLI Ambra Serena
AVITABILE Alessandra
CORBETTA Francesca
PREVITALI Chiara
ANGILLETTA Angelica
AVOGADRO Anna
ZANIRATO Martina
BONATO Marta
PARRINELLO Ilaria
BONATO Chiara Maria
FORNELLI Elisa
MACCAZZOLA Sara Maria
BERGAMASCHI Noemi

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
04
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03

TEAM LOMBARDIA
DDS

FORUM

GESTISPORT COOP
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

DDS

TEAM TREZZO SPORT
SPORT TIME

TEAM LOMBARDIA

RN SARONNO
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SPORT & FITNESS MI
N MILANESI
GESTISPORT COOP
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
DDS

R.N.CREMA

1.

5D B8 B8B83 838

54.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
58.
59.
59.
00.
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81
29
36
52
56
58
71
73
76
78
83
86
90
29
58
61
63
71
73
91
02
11
16
26
38
49
51
67
75
84
86
13
25
38
49
54
58
34
73
44

.54
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.

72
99
05
09
09
20
30
33
34
41
45
48
49
50
50
56
59
60
61
65
82



23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

31.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

44.
45.
46.
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LOM159750
LOM101449
LOM103492
LOM157307
LOM099175
LOM073325
LOM086425
LOM086181
LOM095634
LOM094541
LOM104738
LOM156283
LOMO087625
LOM103496
PIE025175
LOM098053
LOMO088975
LOM097936
LOM103634
LOM096138
LOM147443
LOM178516
LOM103450
LOM066197
LOMO091708
LOM105029
LOM091683

LOM088467
LOM086712
LOMO091709
LOM082902
LOM091054
LOM083685
LOM094986
LOM152626
LOM094541
LOM101278
LOM104931
LOM103509
LOM079817
LOM091862
LOM104728
LOM103638
LOM095928
LOM105103
LOM094182
LOM087623
LOM094996
LOM092968
LOM110448
LOM106523
LOM104987
LOM151204
LOM110214
LOM107355
LOM103469
LOMO086177
LOM155870
LOM091718
LOM103492
LOM103562
LOM103586
LOM169298
LOM155899
LOM086425
LOM088545
LOM066329
LOM157307

DEVIGNANI Vittoria
BERTOLA Alessia
BAIARDI Aurora
SESTO Alessia
LOSAPIO Giulia
RAIMONDI Gaia
RIBOLDI Dalila Suamy
VENTURA Giulia
SAMPERI Cecilia
SANFILIPPO Martina
ROLLA Francesca
MARCHI Giulia
GIUSTO Sofia
GARSETTI Elisa
CARTASEGNA Silvia
SOLARI Chiara
PAGLIARI Alice
SCHIAVO Margherita
FIORENTINI Sara
ROVATI Tabatha
SARAINO Anna

DE CURTIS Sharon
RADAELLI Gaia
GALLORINI Valentina
FORNASARI Anna
PITOSSI Laura
TONONI Giorgia

04
03
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
03

IN SPORT SRL
TEAM LOMBARDIA
N MILANESI

ASA CINISELLO
TECRI NUOTO ASD
TEAM LOMBARDIA
IN SPORT SRL
TEAM INSUBRIKA
DDS

NC SEREGNO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
ASOLA NUOTO

N MILANESI
ACQUALVILLAGE
TEAM INSUBRIKA
IN SPORT SRL
H20 SSD ARL

MIO CLUB

N MILANESI
GESTISPORT COOP
FORUM

TEAM LOMBARDIA
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
RN LEGNANO

GAM TEAM NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO

200 m Misti Femmine Ragazzi

REALI Angelica
RATTI Martina
REGATTIERI Rachele
FERRARI Federica
SCOGNAMIGLIO Anna
GIAMBERINI Giulia
CERBINO Silvia
DELLA TORRE Giorgia
SANFILIPPO Martina
VAVALLE Giorgia
BOSCHIROLI Lara
RIMOLDI Elisa
MASSETTI Aurora
BALDINI Michela
CIBIN Chiara

RISO Isabella
MANICHINO Gaia
BARTOLOMEI Giorgia
LAZZARI Anita
FASANI Chiara
ZANDEGU' Matilde
PEREGO Emma

DE SIMONE Alice
MALINVERNI Milena
TODARO Martina
POVOLO Emma
BIANCHESSI Valentina
CARAVINA Martina
PIRAINO Marta
BONATO Chiara Maria
CASELLATO Letizia Maria
SENIS Alessandra
BATIARDI Aurora
ZUCCATI Beatrice
CASTELLI Giulia
ROSSI Federica
SALVIONI Sofia
RIBOLDI Dalila Suamy
PREVITALI Chiara
MAZZON Chiara

SESTO Alessia

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
04

DDS

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SPORT TIME

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

DDS

TEAM LOMBARDIA

NC SEREGNO

DDS

TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
SONCINO SC srl
TEAM INSUBRIKA

NC SEREGNO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
CLOROMANTIA
AQUATIC CENTER
NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
N MILANESI

ROBUR ET FIDES
GESTISPORT COOP
CAMPUS TEAM

CAN LECCO

TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO
ASA CINISELLO

DDS

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SWIM ACADEMY MARTE
N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
POL. BREMBATE DI S
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
IN SPORT SRL
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
TEAM LOMBARDIA
ASA CINISELLO
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100m

.07.
.07.
.08.
.10.
.10.
.10.
.10.
.15.
L11.
.13,
.13,
.10.
.12,
.11,
.15.
.11,
.12,
.13,
.14.
.14.
.13,
.13,
.15.
.16.
.16.
.13,
.13.
.12,
.17,
.12,
.17,
.12,
.15.
.16.
.14.
.14.
.16.
.16.
.15.
.15.
.13,

99
72
70
52
38
46
31
19
03
32
88
38
21
86
66
09
18
28
04
12
75
14
46
68
77
13
52
38
03
07
52
32
00
18
34
82
05
62
61
09
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28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
.96
30.

[oJ= o]
'O T 'O

.24

83
85
87
88
91
14
23
23
27
27
31
34
37
41
49
50
53
66
85
89
89
93

14

.35
.78
L27.
.28.
.28.
.29.
.30.
.30.
.30.
.30.
.30.
.31,
.31.
.32.
.32.
.33.
.33.
.34.
.34.
.34.
.35.
.36.
.36.
.36.
.36.
.36.
.36.
.37.
.37.
.37.
.37.
.37.
.38.
.38.
.38.
.38.
.38.
.38.
.38.
.39.
.39.

59
19
96
62
08
16
59
72
85
54
61
01
%4
15
78
16
88
92
04
01
33
56
71
90
92
03
09
33
59
76
04
10
41
42
47
85
87
01
32



42.
43.
44.
45.

e e el el e e
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=

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

O 3O Ul WwWN

P O WOoWw-J0 Ul WN

LOM147443
LOM147510
LOM086181
LOM104646
LOMO095197
LOM105025
LOM090888
LOM095584

LOM103667
LOM103632
LOM103471
LOM106505
LOM103684
LOM103544
LOM105732
LOM146745
LOM104917
LOM088733
LOM095408
PIE(024872
LOM104757
LOM146742
LOMO098897
LOM074775
LOM088972
LOM105308
LOM085410
LOM042923
LOM103542
PIE(025181
LOM105309
LOM048208

LOM081445
LOMO087615
LOM059056
LOM169766
LOM083080
LOM060004
LOM096568
LOM094998
LOM062765
LOM062341
LOM094976
LOMO097766
LOM094199
LOM085055
LOM095246
LOM079469
LOM076767
LOM094198
LOM157255
LOMO095537
PIE023655
LOM091210
LOM096068
LOM094101
LOM094120
LOM091056
LOMO094127
LOM065431
LOM095169
LOM063506
LOM083240
LOM084034
LOM062642

SARAINO Anna
ICCARDI Rachele
VENTURA Giulia
RUBESSI Anita
BASCO Giulia
LAMBERTI Noemi
OSSOLI Alessia
ZUCCHINI Matilde

200 m Misti Maschi Ragazzi

04
03
03
04
03
04
04
03

FORUM

NC MILANO

TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
N MILANESI

GAM TEAM NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO

2003

BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele
DE GREGORIO Andrea
GIUGNI Alessio
PASQUETTO Alessandro
SAVANI Eric

NOLLI Davide
MONTERISO Riccardo
AMENDOLA Riccardo
SERPI Nicolo'
PARDIELLO Gabriele
CITTERIO Andrea
TAVANELLI Edoardo
VACCARO Livio Jordi
PIUBENI Simone
VITALI Andrea
GIUDICI Mattia Stefano
CALTAROSSA Lorenzo
DI BERNARDO Leonardo
ANNI Lorenzo

CERVINI Tommaso
GASPARIN Christian
STALLETTI Matteo
FELTRIN Jacopo
GNESUTTA Mirko

200 m Misti Maschi Ragazzi

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

BURDISSO Federico
MASCARINO Luca
GRASSI Andrea
CAPELLI Matteo
CRESPI Giorgio
FRANCESCHI Nicolo'
PIGNOTTI Lorenzo
MORELLO Mattia
BOSETTI Valentino
ZIOSI Edoardo
BIANCHI Simone
NEVEROV Dimitriy
BREBBIA Gionata
POLI Elia

SAVANI Matteo
BERTOLA Thomas
GIAMMARRUSTI Gabriel
NEGRI Federico

DE SIMONE Alessandro
CIMA Gianluca
BRAVUZZO Nicolo'
PASINI Simone
LUZZINI Matteo
CORTINOVIS Michele
PREVITALI Mattia
BRAGHIN Davide
ANDREOLI Stefano
ZANFRINI Alessandro
MERLINI Sebastiano
BERETTA Leonardo
ALINOVI Michele
MALVONE Giacomo
PATETE Stefano

01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
01
02
02
01
01
01
02
01
02
01
01
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
01
02
01
01
01
01

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
VITTORIA ALATA
N MILANESI
VITTORIA ALATA
GIS MILANO SSD
ROBUR ET FIDES
CAN NINO BIXIO
VITTORIA ALATA
GESTISPORT COOP
RN SARONNO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
QUANTA SPORT VI
RN SARONNO
BERGAMO SWIM TE
RADICI N

ASA CINISELLO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
VEROLANUOTO

NC MILANO

GIS MILANO SSD
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP

GESTISPORT COOP
RADICI N

N MILANESI
BERGAMO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
NC MILANO

NC MILANO

ROBUR ET FIDES
RN LEGNANO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
ROBUR ET FIDES
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
VITTORIA ALATA
FORUM

N MILANESI

TEAM INSUBRIKA
POL S.GIULIANO
TECRI NUOTO ASD
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SPORT & FITNESS
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SPORT & FITNESS
TEAM LOMBARDIA
GESTISPORT COOP
N MILANESI
GESTISPORT COOP
N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA

NUO

NUO

NUO

LLA

AM

NUO

MI

MI

e e e

e e e T T e e e R S S S SR S )
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17,
.16.
17,
.16.

50
76
40
03

100m

.07.
.06.
.07.
.06.
.07.
.08.
.07.
.07.
.10.
.11,
L11.
.08.
.10.
.11,
.12,
.13.
.12,
.13,

L11.
.10.

07
01
22
95
37
85
08
49
94
05
16
04
85
20
89
10
36
20

47
15

100m

.00.
.01.
.02.
.03.
.04.
.03.
.02.
.03.
.05.
.04.
.04.
.05.
.08.
.07.
.04.
.05.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.05.
.07.
.06.
.06.
.08.
.07.
.08.
.05.
.06.
.09.
.08.
.07.
.05.

38
59
67
33
84
65
77
04
87
45
39
62
55
37
80
44
23
58
80
75
75
07
90
31
23
09
17
66
66
21
21
17
93

.40.28
.40.44
.42.44
.44.69

NN N

[ol= e Rie]
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.21.11
.21.70
.22.24
.22.81
.23.62
.24.78
.25.11
.25.85
.25.99
.26.25
.26.49
.27.19
.28.79
.29.07
.29.08
.29.15
.29.87
n.p.

n.p.

n.p.

n.p.

squal.
squal.
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.08.47
.12.39
.13.57
.14.44
.15.06
.15.87
.16.98
L17.79
.17.99
.18.14
.18.18
.18.18
.19.08
.19.32
.19.48
.19.72
.19.89
.19.99
.20.36
.20.70
.20.95
.21.00
.21.07
.21.16
.21.54
.21.70
.21.85
.22.02
.22.23
.22.66
.22.72
.22.94
.23.75
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

LOM094872
LOM075510
LOM101521
LOM085302
LOM083564
LOM073994
LOM072910
LOM091687
LOM157925
LOM095614
LOM095237
LOM084429
LOM167809
LOM060404
LOM107245
LOM094117
LOM074836
LOM060301

LOM104787

LOM099531

LOM154006

LOM091780

LOM083812

PIE(025181

LOM067970

LOM087228

GIURGEVICH Mattia

RE Francesco

CUNEO Filippo

NICOLETTI Gianluca
CESARI Riccardo Mattia
MONTAGNA Leonardo
MILANESI Omar

PALUMBO Raffaele
MAZZUCCONI Giorgio
PAROZZI Alessandro
MUSOLINO Giacomo
SILVANI Alessandro
BRUSHTULLI Gabriel*
BUCELLI Lorenzo
JAUNBERZINS Alens Eriks
TABLADINI Lorenzo
TONELLOTTO Alberto
VALENTE Edoardo Filippo

1500 m Stile libero Maschi

02
02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
01
01
02
01
02
01
01

H20 SSD ARL

RN LEGNANO

CAN VITTORINO
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
N MILANESI
RADICI N

TEAM LOMBARDIA

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

N MILANESI
SPM SPORT SSD

PEGOGNAGA NUOTO

AQUATIC CENTER
TEAM LOMBARDIA

GESTISPORT COOP
SPORT & FITNESS MI

RN LEGNANO

GESTISPORT COOP

Ragazzi

Serie 3

FERRARIO Matteo

ROSE Carlo

MANCINI Matteo

BANCOLINI Loris

MAGGI Marco

STALLETTI Matteo

CURZIANI Gianluca

BARBISONI Alessandro

02

02

01

02

01

03

02

03

SPORTING LODI
1.
5.
10.
15.

100m
500m
900m
1300m

05.
45.
27.
11.

SWIM ACADEMY MARTE

1.
5.
10.
15.

06.
46.
28.
16.

SPORTING CLUB 63

1.
5.
10.
15.

CAMPUS TEAM
1.
5.
10.
15.

05.
52.
43.
33.

GESTISPORT COOP

1.
5.
10.
15.

TEAM INSUBRIKA
1.
5.
10.
15.

RN LEGNANO

N MILANESI

07.
59.
50.
36.

19
78
58
41

e e e

.09.
.08.
.06.
.06.
.08.
.08.
.06.
.09.
.12,
.10.
.09.
.08.

85
58
30
49
72
44
34
34
74
29
15
11

300m
700m

1100m

.25.

.49.

.26.
.07.
.52.

10.
15.

.35.

.00.

.36.
17,
.04.

400m
800m

1200m

DNDNDODDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDN

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

18.

18.

19.

5 B8 B3B8 38
'O ' '0 'O T O

.24.
.24.
.24.
.24.
.24.
.25.
.25.
.25.
.26.
.27.
L27.
.29.

30.

39.

49.

53.

58.

04.

38.

19.

25
28
33
47
64
24
30
62
88
25
87
37

92

72

37

07

57

06

06

80



1500 m Stile libero Maschi

Ragazzi

SERIE 2

LoM071363 ALBORGHETTI Riccardo

LOM084099 ROMELI Andrea

LoM095245 ZANARDELLI Alberto

LOM094538 MAURI Davide Giuseppe

LoM096316 ARRIGONI Ruben

LOM100302 ZUCCHELLA Luca

LoM169766 CAPELLI Matteo

01

01

02

02

02

02

01

GAM TEAM NUOTO

1.
5.
10.
14.

GAM TEAM NUOTO

1.
5.
10.
14.

VITTORIA ALATA

1.
5.
10.
14.

NC SEREGNO

1.
5.
10.
15.

ROBUR ET FIDES

1.
5.
10.
15.

CAMPUS TEAM

10.
15.

BERGAMO N

100m

500m
900m
1300m

11.
15.

11.
15.

11.
16.

11.
l6.

11.
16.

200m

600m
1000m
1400m

300m

700m
1100m

.21.

.22,

.22,

.24.

.26.

.37.

.19.

.42,

.23.

.52.

23

17

08

72

72

70

.75
.37
.30

64

37

28

47

400m

800m
1200m

.28.

.31.

.30.

.33.

.35.

.46.

.29.

.53.

.33.

.03.

99

23

99

13

69

79

.43
.74
.66

29

17

30

80

16.

16.

17.

17.

17.

17.

53.

54

11.

17.

22.

35.

53

.61

03

60

51

45
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corsia

corsia

corsia

corsia

corsia

100 m Dorso Femmine Ragazzi - Finali
Finale A

VALLI Ambra Serena 03 SPORT TIME
RATTI Martina 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA
REGATTIERI Rachele 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA
ZIVIANI Gaia 03 GESTISPORT COOP
BASCO Giulia 03 N MILANESI
GALLORINI Valentina 04 RN LEGNANO
GIAMBERINI Giulia 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA
ANGILLETTA Angelica 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA
Finale B

RISO Isabella 04 TEAM LOMBARDIA
BALDINI Michela 03 TEAM INSUBRIKA
MADONINI Martina Flora 03 N MILANESI

BINA Valentina 03 CLOROMANIA
ZAGAGNONI Cleofe Maria 03 H20 SSD ARL
CARMINATI Alice 03 AQUACLUB

VELATI Aurora 03 GESTISPORT COOP
CARAVINA Martina 03 BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

100 m Dorso Maschi Ragazzi 2003 - Finali

Finale A

MONTERISO Riccardo
BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele
PERNECHELE Marco

ANNI Lorenzo

GASPARIN Christian
CATTANEO Samuele.
FAVERZANI Davide
GIUGNI Alessio

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

100 m Dorso Maschi Ragazzi

ROBUR ET FIDES
TEAM LOMBARDIA
MALASPINA SC
VEROLANUOTO

GIS MILANO SSD
GESTISPORT COOP

NP VAREDO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

— Finali

Finale A

MORELLO Mattia
CASTELLI Michele
STEVANOVIC Dusan*
FALZONI Andrea
CEFIS Filippo
PUOTI Filippo
PIGNOTTI Lorenzo
MERLINI Sebastiano

Finale B

DELGIUDICE Alessio
LONGHI Gioele
NEGRO Gabriele
CICERI Diego
MAROLLI Paolo
CELASCO Stefano
PATETE Stefano
SIMONELLI Lorenzo

02
01
01
01
02
02
02
02

02
01
01
01
02
02
01
02

ROBUR ET FIDES
TEAM LOMBARDIA
AQUATIC CENTER
N MILANESI
SPORT TIME

N MILANESI

NC MILANO
GESTISPORT COOP

TEAM INSUBRIKA
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA

DDS

NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA
GESTISPORT COOP
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SONCINO SC srl

e e e e

e e e e e e

e e e e

el el

.05.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.07.
.07.
.08.
.08.

.07.
.07.
.07.
.08.
.08.
.09.
.09.
.10.

.02.
.02.
.03.
.04.
.04.
.05.
.05.
.06.

.00.
.00.
.00.
.00.
.01.
.01.
.01.
.02.

.01.
.02.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.03.
.04.

27
06
10
62
19
94
42
69

48
50
67
78
90
14
45
12

49
59
88
54
83
07
67
17

04
23
23
31
16
86
94
06

56
34
18
26
74
76
20

squal.
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
l6.
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400 m Stile libero Femmine

Ragazzi - Finali

Finale A

LOM076034 CAGLIO Michela
LOM091683 TONONI Giorgia
LoM087232 MANFREDI Ginevra
LOM105025 LAMBERTI Noemi
LoM090888 OSSOLI Alessia
LoM090820 CITTADINI Alessia
LoM105029 PITOSSI Laura
LOM075691 SEGAGNI Gaia

Finale B

LoM152626 DELLA TORRE Giorgia
LOM094940 MACCAZZOLA Sara Maria
LoM096138 ROVATI Tabatha
LOM151204 POVOLO Emma

LOM079686 GEREVINI Giulia
LOM095966 ROMANO Sara

LoM088377 TURGANTI Giulia
LOM074080 CORTI Arianna

03
03
03
04
04
04
04
03

03
03
04
04
04
03
03
03

TEAM LOMBARDIA
GAM TEAM NUOTO
N MILANESI

GAM TEAM NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO
GAM TEAM NUOTO
DDS

TEAM LOMBARDIA
DDS

GESTISPORT COOP
ASA CINISELLO
CAN BALDESIO

CAN LECCO

ASOLA NUOTO
BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

R e i i

100 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi 2003 - Finali

Finale A
corsia 3 BERNINI Alessandro 03 CAN BALDESIO
5 PARDIELLO Gabriele 03 GESTISPORT COOP
4 BERTOLDO Andrea 03 TEAM INSUBRIKA
2 CAPRIOLI Giacomo Mario 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA
8 CATTANEO Samuele. 03 GESTISPORT COOP
6 PERNECHELE Marco 03 MALASPINA SC
7 TOGNOTTI Michele 03 TEAM LOMBARDIA
1 PASQUETTO Alessandro 03 N MILANESI
100 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi - Finali
Finale A
corsia 4 BURDISSO Federico 01 GESTISPORT COOP
5 FRANCESCHI Nicolo' 01 NC MILANO
3 GRIMALDI Errico 01 CAN MILANO
6 TOBEL Robin 02 ROBUR ET FIDES
2 VISMARA Lorenzo 01 TEAM LOMBARDIA
7 MERLINI Sebastiano 02 GESTISPORT COOP
1 ZAMBELLI Riccardo 01 N MILANESIT
8 TONELLOTTO Alberto 01 RN LEGNANO
Finale B
corsia 5 DE FALCO Alessandro 02 N MILANESI
7 SAVINI Kerim Alessandro 01 MALASPINA SC
8 BUCELLI Lorenzo 02 TEAM LOMBARDIA
4 MALFASI Alessandro 02 CAN BALDESIO
1 RADICE Filippo 01 RN SARONNO
2 MALVONE Giacomo 01 N MILANESI
3 FALZONI Andrea 01 N MILANESIT
6 BOSETTI Valentino 01 RN LEGNANO

100m

.03.
.05.
.05.
.06.
.06.
.06.
.07.
.04.

06.
.05.
.06.
07.
.07.
.08.
.07.
.08.

65
39
23
07
69
50
68
99

03
60
70
13
54
33
69
19

NN NN

D NN NN

200m

.10.
.13,
.13,
.14.
.15.
.16.
.18.
.15.

.16.
.15.
.18.
.18.
.19.
.20.
.19.
.20.

20
40
78
63
86
78
81
62

76
07
48
42
46
22
75
61

w W w w w w w w

w W w w w w w w

300m

17,
.20.
21.
.23.
.25.
L27.
.30.
.28.

.26.
.25.
30.
30.
.31.
.31.
.31.
.34.

51
99
46
41
89
02
72
40

75
65
06
26
49
46
89
23

B D D

[ N . S T T ST

.21.
L27.
.29.
.30.
.35.
.35.
.40.
.41.

.34.
.34.
.38.
.40.
.40.
.41,
.42.
.47.

23
89
34
87
58
89
42
20

22
26
79
10
11
69
99
33

56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.

51.
52.
53.
54.
54.
54.
55.
55.

54.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
56.
56.

96
28
55
87
91
99
44
69

00
78
88
217
37
79
25
99

77
29
50
03
06
47
53
56

10
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corsia

corsia

corsia

corsia

corsia

50 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi - Finali

Finale A

RATTI Martina
CERBINO Silvia
VELATI Aurora
MANFREDI Ginevra
MAINARDI Ilaria
ZAPPAROLI Greta
CAPOFERRI Giorgia
SEGAGNI Gaia

Finale B

PESENTI Gaia

VALLI Ambra Serena
PREVITALI Chiara
AVITABILE Alessandra
AVOGADRO Anna
ZANIRATO Martina
ANGILLETTA Angelica
CORBETTA Francesca

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

04
03
03
04
03
03
04
04

TEAM LOMBARDIA

DDS

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
FORUM

GESTISPORT COOP
DDS

TEAM TREZZO SPORT
SPORT TIME

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM
TEAM LOMBARDIA
SPORT & FITNESS MI
N MILANESI

TEAM LOMBARDIA

RN SARONNO

200 m Misti Maschi Ragazzi 2003 - Finali

Finale A

GIUGNI Alessio
DE GREGORIO Andrea

BRAMBILLASCHI Gabriele

MONTERISO Riccardo
PASQUETTO Alessandro
NOLLI Davide
AMENDOLA Riccardo
SAVANI Eric

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

200 m Misti Maschi Ragazzi

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
ROBUR ET FIDES

N MILANESI

GIS MILANO SSD

CAN NINO BIXIO
VITTORIA ALATA NUO

— Finali

Finale A

BURDISSO Federico
MASCARINO Luca
CAPELLI Matteo
CRESPI Giorgio
FRANCESCHI Nicolo'
PIGNOTTI Lorenzo
MORELLO Mattia
BOSETTI Valentino

Finale B

ZI0SI Edoardo
NEVEROV Dimitriy
BIANCHI Simone

POLI Elia
GIAMMARRUSTI Gabriel
SAVANI Matteo
BREBBIA Gionata
BERTOLA Thomas

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01

01
02
02
01
01
01
01
02

GESTISPORT COOP
RADICI N
BERGAMO N

TEAM LOMBARDIA
NC MILANO

NC MILANO

ROBUR ET FIDES
RN LEGNANO

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
ROBUR ET FIDES
TEAM LOMBARDIA

N MILANESI
VITTORIA ALATA NUO
TEAM INSUBRIKA
FORUM

DD DNDDNDDNDDNDDN

DD DNDNDDNDDNDDN

DD DNDNDDNDDNDDN

27.
27
27.
27.
28.
28.
28.
28.

27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.

L17.
.18.
.20.
.20.
.21,
.22,
.24.

.24

.09.
.10.
.13.
.14.
.15.
.16.
.18.
.18.

.15.
.16.
.17,
.18.
.19.
.21,

.21

.21.

57

.59

94
95
13
25
32
37

91
20
28
35
36
48
62
67

59
54
64
92
42
68
15
.60

41
68
13
20
76
42
41
95

44
29
35
86
76
03
.30
50

11
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corsia

corsia

LOM095252

LOM171521

LOM080073

LOM103525

LOM105725

LOMO075963

LOM086663

LOM098941

200 m Misti Femmine Ragazzi

— Finali

Finale A

RATTI Martina

REALI Angelica
FERRARI Federica
GIAMBERINI Giulia
DELLA TORRE Giorgia
CERBINO Silvia
REGATTIERI Rachele
SCOGNAMIGLIO Anna

Finale B

SANFILIPPO Martina
BALDINI Michela
RISO Isabella
MANICHINO Gaia
BOSCHIROLT Lara
RIMOLDI Elisa
CIBIN Chiara
MASSETTI Aurora

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04

TEAM LOMBARDIA
DDS

SPORT TIME
TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
DDS

TEAM LOMBARDIA
TEAM LOMBARDIA

NC SEREGNO
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM LOMBARDIA
CLOROMANIA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
TEAM INSUBRIKA
NC SEREGNO
SONCINO SC srl

1500 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi 2003

1°Serie

BONETTI Pietro

ALLMETA Luka

ALBORGHETTI Pietro

ATIROLDI Robinson Danilo

IANNELLO Lorenzo

SANTILIO Enrico

BRIZZOLARI Giacomo

CASARI Andrea

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

100m
500m
900m
1300m

VITTORIA ALATA NUO
1.03.37
5.35.81
10.10.24
14.45.68

RADICI N
1.06.48
5.48.71
10.31.69
15.16.68

GAM TEAM NUOTO
1.06.43
5.49.41
10.33.73
15.19.98

CAN LECCO

ul
S
o
w
(e}

ROBUR ET FIDES
1.05.16
5.48.92
10.37.08
15.27.72

NC SEREGNO
1.05.84
5.49.53
10.36.10
15.30.43

GESTISPORT COOP
1.05.65
5.53.46
10.45.02
15.38.02

CAN LECCO

300m
700m

1100m

400m
800m

1200m

.27.26

.36.96

.37.59

.05.70

.38.41

.08.13

.35.27

.29.14

.37.53

.14.46

.38.69
.23.74
.15.98

l6.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

18.

59.

37.

42.

50.

51.

59.

01.

.22

DN DN DN

.20.
.80
.27.
.27.
.30.
.30.

n.p.

81

24
33
05
34

squal.

DD DNDNDDNDDNDDN

86

45

30

57

52

81

04

.28.
.29.
.30.
.30.
.30.
.30.
.31.
.33.

51
22
16
42
54
65
69
10

12



LOM060301

LOM082851

LOM075674

LOM059056

LOM073619

LOM083062

LOM043684

LOM073993

DDS

TEAM LOMBARDIA

TEAM LOMBARDIA

N MILANESI

GESTISPORT COOP

1500 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi

1°Serie

100m
500m
900m
1300m

VALENTE Edoardo Filippo 01 GESTISPORT COOP

FADDA Giuseppe

ARIOLI Davide

GRASSI Andrea

ROSSETTI Andrea

ZAMBELLI Riccardo

TITTA Stefano

MELZI Andrea

Staffetta 4 x 100 m

1.01.59
5.21.80
9.41.60
13.59.64

01 SWIM ACADEMY MARTE
1.01.58
5.21.19
9.41.09
14.00.42

02 DDS

NN
[N}
=
[N}
o

01 N MILANESI

N
[3e]
o
~
©

1

01 TEAM LOMBARDI

01 N MILANESI

S0 U e

01 RADICI N

N
58]
~
N
IS

02 N MILANESI
1.03.64
5.30.52
10.00.00
14.32.69

Misti Femmine Ragazzi

LOM075691
LOM101278
LOM088467
LOM094986

LOMO091709
LOM152626
LOMO086712
LOM076034

LIG020932
LOM104676
LOM091054
LOM083685

LOM105227
LOM096575
LOMO095197
LOM087232

LOM094498
LOM092968
LOM076033
LOM107590

SEGAGNI Gaia 03
VAVALLE Giorgia 03
REALI Angelica 03
CERBINO Silvia 03
REGATTIERI Rachele 03
DELLA TORRE Giorgia 03
RATTI Martina 03
CAGLIO Michela 03

ANGILLETTA Angelica 04

CATTANEO Chiara 03
SCOGNAMIGLIO Anna 03
GIAMBERINI Giulia 03

MADONINI Martina Flo 03

FRANCHI Alice 03
BASCO Giulia 03
MANFREDI Ginevra 03
ZIVIANI Gaia 03
PEREGO Emma 03
VELATI Aurora 03
CAPOFERRI Giorgia 03

10.
15.

10.
15.

10.
15.

10.
15.

11.
15.

200m
600m
1000m
1400m

-

-

-

300m
700m

1100m

.11,

.51.

.13,

.06.

17,

.16.

61

75 12.56.
.87

.20

.00

.54

64

26 13.13.

.72
.88
.73 13.13.

13

05 13.24.

400m
800m

1200m

4.16.

.00 12.58.

.98 13.08.

4.19.

4.24.

100m

S e S R S R

e

.09.
.13,
.02.
.59.

.06.
.15.
.05.
.59.

.09.
.16.
.04.
.00.

.08.
.18.
.06.
.59.

.07.
.18.
.07.
.01.

12
03
83
60

=W N

41
61
27
85

=W N

13
40
93
44

=W N

05
61
26
92

=W N

62
83
93
90

=W N

75

77

.37
.70
.45

.06

12

.63

85

96

18

10

27

.09.
.22,
.24.
.24.

.06.
.22,
L27.
.27.

.09.
.25.
.30.
.30.

.08.
.26.
.32.
.32.

.07.
.26.
.34.
.36.

12
15
98
58

41
02
29
14

13
53
46
90

05
66
92
84

62
45
38
28

l6.

16.

l6.

l6.

16.

16.

l6.

16.

03.

03.

10.

24.

30.

30.

43.

47.

.24.

.27.

.30.

.32.

.36.

34

79

40

56

09

85

71

61

58

14

90

84

28

13



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

TEAM INSUBRIKA

GAM TEAM NUOTO

TEAM INSUBRIKA

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

CAN BALDESIO

N MILANESI

SPORT TIME

H20 SSD ARL

SWIM ACADEMY MARTE

ICE CLUB COMO

TECRI NUOTO ASD

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

GAM TEAM NUOTO

LOM091862
LOM104931
LOM103509
LOM086181

LOM105025
LOM095584
LOM090888
LOM091683

LOM105722
PIE(024982
LOM086177
PIE025175

LOM105757
LOM103469
LOM104738
LOM094118

LOM107355
LOM098895
LOM155899
LOM088545

LOM079686
LOM054632
LOM063459
LOM094627

LOM188991
LOM104993
LOMO087625
LOM087629

LOM076702
LOM105204
LOM082902
LOM183311

LOM194180
LOM156363
LOM157478
LOM088975

LOM091718
LOM163363
LOM106852
LOMO091775

LOM096311
LOMO097743
LOM096750
LOM147680

LOM155918
LOM086755
LOM099175
LOM096086

LOM107351
LOMO074080
LOM061633
LOM103450

LOMO091677
LOM071888
LOM106574
LOM105029

BALDINI Michela
BOSCHIROLI Lara
RIMOLDI Elisa

VENTURA Giulia

LAMBERTI Noemi
ZUCCHINI Matilde
OSSOLI Alessia
TONONI Giorgia

ZANON Alessia

ZAGO Margherita
BONATO Chiara Maria
CARTASEGNA Silvia

CHIMINI Francesca
PIRAINO Marta
ROLLA Francesca
MAINARDI Ilaria

CARAVINA Martina
SCUDELETTI Angelica
SALVIONI Sofia
PREVITALI Chiara

GEREVINI Giulia
MIHAI Melissa
TURCO Anna Cecilia
ANCONE Alessia

SOMIGLIANA Lidia
BOVONE Giulia
GIUSTO Sofia
ZANIRATO Martina

POZZI Sara

CRISPO Emma
FERRARI Federica
VALLI Ambra Serena

ZAGAGNONI Cleofe Mar
BRUDAGLIA Giorgia
SAVA Gaia

PAGLIARI Alice

SENIS Alessandra
FINOCCHIETTI Silvia
BATTIPAGLIA Martina
RIZZA Vanessa

MAZZA Elisa

SAPONI Giulia
BERNASCONI Susanna
SPEZIALI Elisa Giuli

CIMA Monica
PROCINO Carlotta
LOSAPIO Giulia

DE GENNARO Chiara

MOSCHENI Alessia
CORTI Arianna
MAZZOLENI Stefania
RADAELLI Gaia

CASATI Maristella
RAVAGNANI Erica
BONO Martina
PITOSSI Laura

03
04
04
03

04
03
04
03

04
03
03
04

03
04
04
03

03
03
04
03

04
03
03
03

03
03
04
03

03
05
03
03

03
04
04
04

03
03
03
03

03
04
03
03

04
04
03
03

04
03
03
04

03
03
03
04

[ R T [ =T [ R T [ I T [ R [ T R Boe e e R

PR e e

.08.
.18.
.07.
.02.

.10.
.14.
.10.
.02.

.12,
.19.
.07.
.02.

L11.
.18.
.10.
.01.

.09.
.18.
.12,
.01.

.11,
.21.
.07.
.01.

L11.
.19.
L11.
.01.

.11,
.23.
.07.
.01.

.09.
.24.
L11.
.05.

.09.
.31.
.07.
.02.

.14.
.22,
.06.
.06.

.12,
.26.
.07.
.05.

.13,
.22,
.12,
.04.

.12,
.24.
.12,
.03.

58
88
12
03

03
57
40
75

46
67
04
48

43
14
90
78

74
99
49
67

82
73
86
71

02
68
34
67

80
67
89
94

43
32
16
37

95
14
43
37

78
98
99
62

80
52
51
44

81
17
30
00

90
33
69
08

Bsw N =W N Bw N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N

=W N

.08.
L27.
.34.
.36.

.10.
.24.
.35.
.37.

.12,
.32.
.39.
.41,

L11.
.29.
.40.
.42,

.09.
.28.
.41,
.42,

.11,
.33.
.41,
.43,

L11.
.30.
.42,
.43,

.11,
.35.
.43,
.45.

.09.
.33.
.44.
.50.

.09.
.41,
.48.
.50.

.14.
.37.
.44.
.51.

.12,
.39.
.46.
.52.

.13,
.35.
.48.
.52.

.12,
.37.
.49.
.53.

58
46
58
61

03
60
00
75

46
13
17
65

43
57
47
25

74
73
22
89

82
55
41
12

02
70
04
71

80
47
36
30

43
75
91
28

95
09
52
89

78
76
75
37

80
32
83
27

81
98
28
28

90
23
92
00

.36.

.37.

.41.

.42,

.42,

.43.

.43,

.45.

.50.

.50.

.51.

.52.

.52.

.53.

61

75

65

25

89

12

71

30

28

89

37

27

28

00

14



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

GESTISPORT COOP

AZZURRA NUOTO

SKY LINE N

FORUM

SPORTING CLUB 63

CAN LECCO

ASA CINISELLO

BERGAMO N

TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO

NUOTO SUD MILANO

RN LEGNANO

PROSPORT SEVEN INF

NP VAREDO

LOM086664
LOM093303
LOM108439
LOM091864

LOM171762
LOM182503
LOM095145
LOM160827

LOM103645
LOM091139
LOM151773
LOM151775

LOM147443
LOM172967
LOM088734
LOM109175

LOM095387
LOM154005
LOM103508
LOM103511

LOM103017
LOM103016
LOM152621
LOM103521

LOM157336
LOM151204
LOM157307
LOM157333

LOM107207
LOM193984
LOM156399
LOM181230

LOM091187
LOM104983
LOM104987
LOM183345

LOM167446
LOM106178
LOM160374
LOM157212

LOM042340
LOMO077237
LOMO76688
LOM066076

LOM172323
LOM103663
LOM155341
LOM172327

LOMO097773
LOM097770
LOM085140
LOM097774

LOM177400
LOM185952
LOM148365
LOM185953

BARLASSINA Rachele
SPEZIALE Zoe
NARCISI Erika
BONATO Marta

GATTI Giulia
BRUNI Noemi Aru
BONVENTO Bianca
BERNO Anna

BELLERI Elisabetta
MORONI Isabella
SERESINI Letizia
CONTURBIA Elisa

SARAINO Anna
BORISOVA Lora Boykov
SALVATORE Martina
SALVATORE Giulia

CECCHETTO Rebecca
PAGANI Sofia
PORTA Claudia
PACE Silvia

NOGARA Sara
BURINI Chiara
FISCHETTI Martina
ROSA Sveva

PANETTIERE Martina
POVOLO Emma

SESTO Alessia
CREPALDI Isabella

ARGENTI Pamela
SPORCHIA Sofia
BROGGINI Elena Sofia
ZANARDI Ambra

RONCALLI Verena Vict
DI STEFANO Gaia
TODARO Martina
REGAZZI Elisa

ROVATI Chiara
CAMARDELLA Rebecca
DE AGOSTI Jessica
PRINCIPATO Marta

TRABATTONI Valentina
GIAMBO' Chiara
MAININI Valentina
CONCU Sofia

SISSA Giulia Isabel
LIBERTELLA Chiara
CASIRAGHI Giulia
MARCHETTI Francesca

PEREGO Francesca
BOSISIO Sofia
VALLATI Alice
SENATORE Giorgia

BERTAGGIA Giorgia
ALBERTI Benedetta
FRISO Gloria
CINQUINI Alessandra

04
04
03
03

03
04
03
04

04
03
04
04

04
06
04
06

04
05
04
04

04
04
04
04

05
04
04
05

04
04
03
03

03
03
04
03

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

04
03
04
04

04
04
03
04

03
05
03
04

=R e e (= = =R e e =R e e [ =N =R e e (= S =R e e =R e e [ S =R e e [ S =R e e

e

.16.
.23.
.10.
.04.

.14.
.22,
.17,
.04.

.19.
.21.
.07.
.09.

.11,
L27.
.14.
.07.

.10.
.30.
.13,
.07.

.18.
.28.
L11.
.03.

.17,
.28.
.09.
.09.

.20.
.25.
.13,
.08.

.20.
.26.
.12,
.08.

.18.
.22.
.19.
.09.

.19.
.26.
.16.
.07.

.22,
.19.
.17,
.12,

.12,
.32.
.15.
.14.

.22,
.25.
.18.
.09.

52
71
90
36

12
93
15
57

79
70
99
88

82
46
57
10

10
13
38
80

73
46
71
95

34
53
19
53

45
18
21
82

77
30
48
40

94
38
79
24

97
27
39
84

64
25
63
24

85
07
67
88

92
61
59
01

g w N uow N g ow N g ow N W N =W N Bsw N =W N

o W N

o W N

.16.
.40.
.51.
.55.

.14.
.37.
.54.
.58.

.19.
.41,
.49.
.59.

.11,
.39.
.53.
.00.

.10.
.40.
.53.
.01.

.18.
.47,
.58.
.02.

.17,
.45.
.55.
.04.

.20.
.45.
.58.
.07.

.20.
.47,
.59.
.07.

.18.
.41,
.01.
.10.

.19.
.46.
.02.
.10.

.22.
.41,
.59.
L11.

.12,
.44.
.00.
.15.

.22,
.48.
.07.
.16.

52
23
13
49

12
05
20
77

79
49
48
36

82
28
85
95

10
23
61
41

73
19
90
85

34
87
06
59

45
63
84
66

77
07
55
95

94
32
11
35

97
24
63
47

64
89
52
76

85
92
59
47

92
53
12
13

.55.

.58.

.59.

.00.

.01.

.02.

.04.

.07.

.07.

.10.

.10.

L11.

.15.

.16.

49

77

36

95

41

85

59

66

95

35

47

76

47

13

15



10.

11.

12.

CAN VITTORINO

Staffetta 4

LOM105045
LOM155385
LOM094758
LOM094750

x 100 m

SUBACCHI Denise
SALOTTI Alessia
RIVI Silvia
GATTI Arianna

Misti Maschi Ragazzi

GESTISPORT COOP

TEAM LOMBARDIA

TEAM INSUBRIKA

TEAM LOMBARDIA

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

ROBUR ET FIDES

GESTISPORT COOP

N MILANESI

N MILANESI

GIS MILANO SSD

NC MILANO

TECRI NUOTO ASD

LOM095169
LOM083240
LOM081445
LOM060301

LOM061935
LOM065431
LOM065505
LOM082860

LOM095269
LOM094199
PIE(023664
LOM085302

LOM061028
LOM085055
LOM088080
LOM060404

LOM094116
LOM082974
LOM095246
LOM051916

LOM105732
LOM094998
LOMO094976
LOM095010

LOM082691
LOM091825
LOM091664
LOM083639

LOM104995
LOM147283
LOMO76767
LOM100545

LOM083507
LOM100813
LOM084034
LOM083062

LOM103542
LOM081455
LOM103544
LOMO091107

LOM096568
LOM147437
LOM060004
LOM073250

LOM095537
LOM095014
LOM084868
LOM105142

MERLINI Sebastiano
ALINOVI Michele
BURDISSO Federico
VALENTE Edoardo Fili

CASTELLI Michele
ZANFRINI Alessandro
CAMPOLO Andrea
VISMARA Lorenzo

DELGIUDICE Alessio
BREBBIA Gionata
LOLLA Marco
NICOLETTI Gianluca

NEGRO Gabriele
POLI Elia

CAROLI Samuele
BUCELLI Lorenzo

GIUNTOLI Daniele
LAZZARI Alessandro
SAVANI Matteo
CATALANO Leonardo

MONTERISO Riccardo
MORELLO Mattia
BIANCHI Simone
TOBEL Robin

LONGHI Gioele

CUCCHI Gianluca
PICCARDO Matteo
RICCARDI Matteo

FALZONI Andrea

MAGGIOLI Alessandro
GIAMMARRUSTI Gabriel
DE FALCO Alessandro

PUOTI Filippo
BENECCHI Pietro
MALVONE Giacomo
ZAMBELLI Riccardo

GASPARIN Christian
D'ANDREA Steven
NOLLI Davide
TORTORELLI Riccardo

PIGNOTTI Lorenzo
TROVARELLI Samuele
FRANCESCHI Nicolo'
CAMERA Simone

CIMA Gianluca

CONTE Riccardo Simon
TOSATO Marco
BATTAGLIA Federico

04
04
03
03

02
01
01
01

01
01
02
01

02
01
01
02

01
01
01
02

02
01
01
01

03
02
02
02

01
02
01
01

01
03
01
02

02
02
01
01

03
01
03
02

02
03
01
01

01
01
01
01

o o B B

o o B B

= o = P S S o B = B S o B = B o o~ P o o r -

S

o o B B

100m

.01.
.09.
.53.
.54.

.00.
.07.
.58.
.53.

.03.
.09.
.58.
.54.

.04.
.07.
.59.
.57.

.04.
.11,
.00.
.53.

.02.
.10.
.01.
.56.

.01.
.13,
.02.
.55.

.01.
.15.
.01.
.54.

.04.
.10.
.04.
.55.

.02.
.17,
.58.
.00.

.06.
.12,
.04.
.57.

.01.
.07.
.58.
56.

84
28
79
23

50
26
19
62

94
81
99
46

80
03
04
85

32
98
33
33

57
52
67
51

56
77
75
10

29
00
70
77

95
99
93
90

64
98
10
41

73
57
31
14

92
69
53
46

=W N Bsw N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N =W N w W N w W N

=W N

.01.
.11,
.04.
.59.

.00.
.07.
.05.
.59.

.01.
.09.
.08.
.05.

.03.
.12,
.10.
.05.

.04.
.12,
.11,
.08.

.04.
.16.
.16.
.10.

.02.
.13,
.15.
L11.

.01.
.14.
.16.
.12,

.01.
17,
.19.
.14.

.04.
.15.
.19.
.15.

.02.
.20.
.18.
.18.

.06.
.19.
.24.
.21.

84
12
91
14

50
76
95
57

94
75
74
20

80
83
87
72

32
30
63
96

57
09
76
27

56
33
08
18

29
29
99
76

95
94
87
77

64
62
72
13

73
30
61
75

92
61
14
60

squal.

.59.

.59.

.05.

.05.

.08.

.10.

L11.

.12,

.14.

.15.

.18.

.21,

14

57

20

72

96

27

18

76

77

13

75

60

16



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

RN LEGNANO

MALASPINA SC

NC SEREGNO

BERGAMO N

GAM TEAM NUOTO

VITTORIA ALATA NUO

AZZURRA NUOTO

RN SARONNO

FORUM

CAN VITTORINO

ASA CINISELLO

SPORTING LODI

POL S.GIULIANO

BERGAMO SWIM TEAM

LOM091134
LOM075510
LOM062765
LOM074836

LOM103637
LOM157030
LOM162652
LOM082373

LOM155864
LOM094538
LOMO075963
LOM094535

LOM169766
LOM106056
LOM167706
LOM105064

LOMO083367
LOM080759
LOM071363
LOM084099

LOM103471
LOM104917
LOM095245
LOM104744

LOM097193
LOMO095267
LOM095138
LOM095985

LOMO085257
LOM086618
LOM076092
LOM098177

LOM110522
LOM104923
LOM079469
LOM104924

LOM101521
LOM082891
LOM082895
LOM105037

LOM151203
LOM088972
LOM089050
LOM055842

LOM157708
LOM104814
LOM081515
LOM104787

LOM082396
LOM157255
LOM106507
LOM182952

LOM095454
LOMO098897
LOM183061
LOM157925

TEDESCHI Loris

RE Francesco
BOSETTI Valentino
TONELLOTTO Alberto

PERNECHELE Marco
PISTONI Stefano
RONZULLO Federico
SAVINI Kerim Alessan

SABOU Eric Florian
MAURI Davide Giusepp
SANTILIO Enrico
COLOMBO Matteo

CAPELLI Matteo

ARGENTI Valentino
ZAMBELLI Roberto
MOSCHEN Riccardo

SCHIVALOCCHI Andrea
SALERI Paolo
ALBORGHETTI Riccardo
ROMELI Andrea

GIUGNI Alessio
SERPI Nicolo'
ZANARDELLI Alberto
BUTTI Giacomo

BORSA Matteo

BAGLIVI Massimiliano
LINOSSI Lapo
SBACCHIS Mattia

CARDIN Alberto
OTTONI Davide
MARIANI Samuele
BOTTALICO Simone Pie

CROVI Daniele
ANTICO Marvin
BERTOLA Thomas
GLORIA Gabriel

CUNEO Filippo
RONCA Andrea
PIAZZA Nicold
BALDINI Riccardo

DE PACE Simone
CALTAROSSA Lorenzo
MILANI Filippo
BELLINO Francesco

BIZZONI Mattia

BOMBELLI Massimo
GRAZZANI Giacomo
FERRARIO Matteo

DE MICHELI Alex

DE SIMONE Alessandro
ARMONIA Mattia
MANCINI Gabriele

PISTONE Manuel
VITALI Andrea
PISTONE Lorenzo
MAZZUCCONI Giorgio

01
02
01
01

03
02
01
01

01
02
03
02

01
03
01
01

01
03
01
01

03
03
02
03

02
02
02
02

03
03
02
03

03
02
02
03

01
01
01
03

02
03
02
01

02
03
01
02

01
01
02
02

03
03
03
02

=R e e S S =R e e [ =N o B = B S =R e e o B = B S o B = B S o B = B

S

.09.
.14.
.01.
.55.

.05.
.13,
.08.
.54.

.09.
.11,
.05.
.56.

.05.
.18.
.02.
.58.

.06.
.21.
.00.
.58.

.05.
.14.
.07.
.00.

.09.
.13,
.07.
.57.

.09.
.14.
.03.
.59.

.09.
.13,
.02.
.04.

.06.
.15.
.02.
.04.

.11,
.13,
.07.
.58.

.09.
.16.
.05.
.57.

.05.
.14.
L11.
.00.

.12,
.14.
.07.
.56.

66
49
75
97

64
20
61
82

24
35
89
45

92
50
46
50

32
05
72
18

09
89
60
04

01
62
39
77

68
89
72
99

45
21
44
15

80
81
39
60

01
00
21
43

46
93
82
99

52
18
23
54

27
68
82
99

=W N Bsw N [ O S R =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =w N =W N Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N

=W N

.09.
.24.
.25.
.21.

.05.
.18.
.27,
.22,

.09.
.20.
.26.
.22,

.05.
.24.
.26.
.25.

.06.
.27,
.28.
.26.

.05.
.19.
L27.
.27,

.09.
.22,
.30.
L27.

.09.
.24.
.28.
.28.

.09.
.22,
.25.
.29.

.06.
.22,
.25.
.29.

.11,
.24.
.31.
.29.

.09.
.26.
.32.
.30.

.05.
.19.
.30.
.31.

.12,
.26.
.34.
.31.

66
15
90
87

64
84
45
27

24
59
48
93

92
42
88
38

32
37
09
27

09
98
58
62

01
63
02
79

68
57
29
28

45
66
10
25

80
61
00
60

01
01
22
65

46
39
21
20

52
70
93
47

27
95
77
76

.21,

.22,

L22.

.25.

.26.

.27.

.27.

.28.

.29.

.29.

.29.

.30.

.31,

.31,

87

27

93

38

27

62

79

28

25

60

65

20

47

76

17



27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

PROSPORT SEVEN INF

RN LEGNANO

NP VAREDO

CAN NINO BIXIO

CAN LECCO

TEAM INSUBRIKA

LOM098281
LOM085141
LOM085139
LOM085137

LOM103665
LOM091733
LOM103664
LOM155343

LOMO067534
LOM068336
LOMO077710
LOM067970

LOM161828
LOM104649
LOM154017
LOM160526

LOM146745
LOM150209
LOM104800
LOM172906

LOM156964
LOM104849
LOM091169
LOM103525

LOM151566
PIE033066
LOM089561
LOM105711

IANNONE Cristiano
GENTILE Andrea
SORDILLO Federico
CARMONA CONTRERAS Da

FUMAGALLI Francesco
MARGINEAN Massimo Er
POTENZONI Nicolo'

FRACASSI Alessandro

ABELA Luca

MORELLI Alessandro
TOSCANI Valentino

CURZIANI Gianluca

FAVERZANI Davide
TROISI Alessandro
BIASSONI Andrea
RONCOLATO Luca

AMENDOLA Riccardo
FINETTI Daniel

D'ASCANIO Simone
MATTIOLI Umberto

VENTIMIGLIA Matteo
SANTINI Andrea
FABBRI Andrea
ATROLDI Robinson Dan

CICANCI Edgar
DEMARCHI Alessandro
TOIA Cristian
BERTOLDO Andrea

02
02
02
02

02
02
01
03

03
02
04
02

03
03
03
03

03
03
04
02

03
03
01
03

02
01
01
03

[ I T R Boe e e

Boe e e

.15.
.06.
.10.
.01.

.09.
.15.
.06.
.04.

L11.
.17,
.08.
.02.

.06.
.33.
.14.
.00.

.08.
.33.
.08.
.04.

00
56
03
54

47
74
23
32

28
22
61
88

11
13
45
03

81
74
37
01

Bsw N =W N Bsw N =W N

=W N

.15.
.21.
.31.
.33.

.09.
.25.
.31.
.35.

L11.
.28.
.37.
.39.

.06.
.39.
.53.
.53.

.08.
.42,
.50.
.54.

00
56
59
13

47
21
44
76

28
50
11
99

11
24
69
72

81
55
92
93

.33.

.35.

.39.

.53.

.54.

13

76

99

72

93

squal.

squal.
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